MepBeHcTBO MOCKOBCKOI akagemumn nnasaHns OceHb 2025 BoOCTOK
Mocksa, 2. - 4.9.2025

AucTtaHuma 6
02.09.2025 - 11:18

MyxuunHbl, 200m Ha cnvHe

14 net n cTapLie
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

Hopmatms | pa3psag 9 +: 2:19.20 / HopwmaTtu Il paspsg 9 +: 2:36.20 / Hopmatwus Il paspsg 9 +: 2:56.20 /
Hopmatms KMC 10 +: 2:11.45 / Hopmatue MC 12 +: 2:04.75 /| HopmaTtns MCMK : 1:52.45

3annbiB 1 n3 2

1 IOOAEB, Muxaun

2 CYXOB, Nropb

3 NCAKOB, lNasen

4 APUVCOB, fleoHnp,

5 KANABWH, Omutpwii

6 XAPUTOHEHKOB, AnekcaHap

3annbiB 2 n3 2

2 AJIEWWKNH, AnekcaHap

3 ENNAXOBCKWN, BeceBonop,
4 MEHTEW, PomaH

5 HAYMOB, Bacunuii

lop, poxaeHus

11
08
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08
11
08

11
11
11
11

MAIT "MepnBenkoBo
MAIT "MepaBeakoso'
MAIT "Mepasegkoso"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAIT "Mepasegkoso"

MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "KocuHo"

2:14.00
2:12.80
2:08.00
2:10.00
2:14.00
2:15.80

2:31.50
2:16.00
2:26.00
2:50.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872
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