, 2. - 4.9.2025

6 02.09.2025 - 11:18		, 200m			14
1	9 +: 2:19.20 / 10 +: 2:11.45 /	II 9 +: 2:36 12 +: 2:04.75 /	5.20 /	III 9 +: 2:: : 1:52.45	56.20 /
1	2				
1	,	11	"	"	2:14.00
2	,	08	"	II .	2:12.80
3	,	07	II	II .	2:08.00
4	,	08	"	II .	2:10.00
5	,	11	"	II .	2:14.00
6	,	08	"	II	2:15.80
2	. 2				
2	,	11	"	II .	2:31.50
3	,	11	II .	II .	2:16.00
4	,	11	II .	II .	2:26.00
5	,	11	"	II .	2:50.00